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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  NOVEMBER 5, 2004    LOCATION:  GOLD COAST HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Robert Byrd & Jay Nady 

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Robert Hoyle, Al Lefkowitz 

Judges: Dave Moretti, Jerry Roth, Paul Smith 

Timekeepers: Al Bisek & Jane Broadfoot 

Ringside Doctors: Jeff Davidson & David Watson 

Ring Announcer: James Martinez 

Promoter: Guilty Boxing, Inc. 
Matchmaker: Jimmy Montoya 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 

Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

MARTIN HONORIO CAMACHO 
Tijuana, B.C., MX 

----- vs ----- 
WILLIAM ABELYAN 
Henderson, NV 

Abelyan won by KO at 1:00 of the 4th round. NV055481 
 
 

NV050609 

 
 

10 

01/26/80 
 
 

09/27/78 

126.5 
 
 

126 

Suspend Honorio until 12/06/04 
No contact until 11/27/04 
 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

DANIEL BISPO DOS SANTOS 
Sao Paulo, Brazil 

----- vs ----- 
JONATHAN D. YOUNG 
Las Vegas, NV 

Bispo won by unanimous decision. 
BISPO-DOS SANTOS   -   YOUNG 

59-55; 59-55; 60-54 
D. Moretti – J. Roth –P. Smith 

NV047901 
 
 

CA049438 

 
 

6 

06/16/74 
 
 

01/05/75 

197 
 
 

194.5 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

JESUS CARLOS SANCHEZ 
Tijuana, B.C., MX 

----- vs ----- 
BALADAN EDER TREVIZO 
Rio Rico, AZ 

Trevizo won by KO at 1:23 of the 3rd round. NV069820 
 
 

AZ066538 

 
 

6 

03/22/81 
 
 

03/04/83 

126 
 
 

125 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

MIKA MARK GERGEN 
El Cajon, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JOHN WESLEY CLARK 
Huntington Beach, CA 

Clark won by TKO at 1:55 of the 5th round. CA067439 
 
 

CA061844 

 
 

6 

06/29/77 
 
 

08/16/69 

235 
 
 

275 

Suspend Gergen until12/21/04 
No contact until 12/06/04 
 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 
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OLAWALE AFOLABI 
West Hills, CA 

----- vs ----- 
WILLIE CHAPMAN 
Las Vegas, NV 

Afolabi won by TKO at 0:54 of the 2nd round. CA062028 
 
 

UT045224 

 
 

6 

03/15/80 
 
 

04/04/68 

200 
 
 

206 

Suspend Chapman until 12/06/04 
No contact until 11/27/04 
 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

ERIC NEMO 
York, PA 

----- vs ----- 
ANTHONY JAMES DELGADO 
Phoenix, AZ 

Nemo won by majority decision. 
NEMO   -   DELGADO 
38-37; 40-36; 38-38 

A. Byrd – D. Moretti – P. Smith 

PA069999 
 
 

AZ068493 

 
 

4 

03/26/84 
 
 

02/06/80 

126 
 
 

130 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

LARRY R. OLVERA 
San Pedro, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JUAN CARLOS SANTIAGO 
Las Vegas, NV 

MAJORITY DRAW 
OLVERA   -   SANTIAGO 

38-38; 38-38; 37-39 
A. Byrd – R. Hoyle – A. Lefkowitz 

CA067909 
 
 

NV058263 

 
 

4 

12/16/75 
 
 

08/11/78 

119.5 
 
 

120 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 
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