## STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

## **COMMISSION MEMBERS:**

Chairman: John R. Bailey

Dr. Tony Alamo Skip Avansino Joe W. Brown Dr. Flip Homansky

**EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner** 

## **BOXING SHOW RESULTS**

DATE: NOVEMBER 5, 2004 LOCATION: GOLD COAST HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Robert Byrd & Jay Nady

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Robert Hoyle, Al Lefkowitz

Judges: Dave Moretti, Jerry Roth, Paul Smith

Timekeepers: Al Bisek & Jane Broadfoot

Ringside Doctors: Jeff Davidson & David Watson

Ring Announcer: James Martinez

Promoter: Guilty Boxing, Inc. Matchmaker: Jimmy Montoya

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
MARTIN HONORIO CAMACHO Tijuana, B.C., MX	Abelyan won by KO at 1:00 of the 4 <sup>th</sup> round.	NV055481		01/26/80	126.5	Suspend Honorio until 12/06/04 No contact until 11/27/04
vs WILLIAM ABELYAN Henderson, NV		NV050609	10	09/27/78	126	Referee: Jay Nady
DANIEL BISPO DOS SANTOS Sao Paulo, Brazil	Bispo won by unanimous decision. BISPO-DOS SANTOS - YOUNG	NV047901		06/16/74	197	
JONATHAN D. YOUNG Las Vegas, NV	59-55; 59-55; 60-54 D. Moretti – J. Roth –P. Smith	CA049438	6	01/05/75	194.5	Referee: Robert Byrd
JESUS CARLOS SANCHEZ Tijuana, B.C., MX	Trevizo won by KO at 1:23 of the 3 <sup>rd</sup> round.	NV069820		03/22/81	126	
BALADAN EDER TREVIZO Rio Rico, AZ		AZ066538	6	03/04/83	125	Referee: Jay Nady
MIKA MARK GERGEN El Cajon, CA	Clark won by TKO at 1:55 of the 5 <sup>th</sup> round.	CA067439		06/29/77	235	Suspend Gergen until12/21/04 No contact until 12/06/04
JOHN WESLEY CLARK Huntington Beach, CA		CA061844	6	08/16/69	275	Referee: Robert Byrd

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
OLAWALE AFOLABI West Hills, CA	Afolabi won by TKO at 0:54 of the 2 <sup>nd</sup> round.	CA062028		03/15/80	200	Suspend Chapman until 12/06/04 No contact until 11/27/04
WILLIE CHAPMAN Las Vegas, NV		UT045224	6	04/04/68	206	Referee: Robert Byrd
ERIC NEMO York, PA	Nemo won by majority decision.  NEMO - DELGADO	PA069999		03/26/84	126	
ANTHONY JAMES DELGADO Phoenix, AZ	38-37; 40-36; 38-38 A. Byrd – D. Moretti – P. Smith	AZ068493	4	02/06/80	130	Referee: Jay Nady
LARRY R. OLVERA San Pedro, CA vs	MAJORITY DRAW OLVERA - SANTIAGO 38-38; 38-38; 37-39	CA067909	4	12/16/75	119.5	
JUAN CARLOS SANTIAGO Las Vegas, NV	A. Byrd – R. Hoyle – A. Lefkowitz	NV058263	- <b>T</b>	08/11/78	120	Referee: Jay Nady

PAGE (2)
RESULTS OF NOVEMBER 5, 2004

**GOLD COAST HOTEL & CASINO**